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DISTSEL 1 1 Deutschland DE 1.382.700,00 € 622.300,00 € 45%
DISTSEL 1 1 Italia IT 1.052.900,00 € 597.700,00 € 57%
DISTSEL 1 1 España ES 894.500,00 € 483.400,00 € 54%
DISTSEL 1 1 France FR 771.300,00 € 459.500,00 € 60%
DISTSEL 1 1 Poland PL 1.118.800,00 € 300.900,00 € 27%
DISTSEL 1 1 United Kingdom UK 696.900,00 € 247.700,00 € 36%
DISTSEL 1 1 Österreich AT 475.200,00 € 194.200,00 € 41%
DISTSEL 1 1 Hungary HU 609.400,00 € 161.100,00 € 26%
DISTSEL 1 1 Norge NO 316.100,00 € 139.800,00 € 44%
DISTSEL 1 1 Belgium BE 284.700,00 € 137.600,00 € 48%
DISTSEL 1 1 Danmark DK 280.300,00 € 115.100,00 € 41%
DISTSEL 1 1 Nederland NL 284.300,00 € 110.300,00 € 39%
DISTSEL 1 1 Sverige SE 198.600,00 € 109.100,00 € 55%
DISTSEL 1 1 Portugal PT 194.100,00 € 86.300,00 € 44%
DISTSEL 1 1 Czech Republic CZ 210.000,00 € 68.700,00 € 33%
DISTSEL 1 1 Greece EL 162.700,00 € 66.300,00 € 41%
DISTSEL 1 1 Suomi / Finland FI 73.600,00 € 54.400,00 € 74%
DISTSEL 1 1 Romania RO 139.200,00 € 40.800,00 € 29%
DISTSEL 1 1 Croatia HR 125.900,00 € 39.200,00 € 31%
DISTSEL 1 1 Slovenia SI 108.600,00 € 31.600,00 € 29%
DISTSEL 1 1 Slovakia SK 90.300,00 € 31.600,00 € 35%
DISTSEL 1 1 Estonia EE 70.400,00 € 31.300,00 € 44%
DISTSEL 1 1 Bulgaria BG 48.000,00 € 17.300,00 € 36%
DISTSEL 1 1 Bosnia and Herzegov BA 112.000,00 € 15.000,00 € 13%
DISTSEL 1 1 Lithuania LT 31.300,00 € 9.000,00 € 29%
DISTSEL 1 1 Iceland IS 23.300,00 € 9.000,00 € 39%
DISTSEL 1 1 Latvia LV 19.300,00 € 6.000,00 € 31%
DISTSEL 1 1 Ireland IE 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 € 100%
DISTSEL 1 1 Switzerland CH 14.200,00 € 0,00 € 0%
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DISTSEL 1 1 Hungary HU 27 17 63%
DISTSEL 1 1 Österreich AT 20 13 65%
DISTSEL 1 1 Poland PL 24 13 54%
DISTSEL 1 1 España ES 18 11 61%
DISTSEL 1 1 Italia IT 15 11 73%
DISTSEL 1 1 Portugal PT 20 11 55%
DISTSEL 1 1 Belgium BE 18 10 56%
DISTSEL 1 1 Croatia HR 21 10 48%
DISTSEL 1 1 Czech Republic CZ 16 9 56%
DISTSEL 1 1 Danmark DK 15 9 60%
DISTSEL 1 1 Greece EL 15 9 60%
DISTSEL 1 1 Romania RO 16 9 56%
DISTSEL 1 1 Slovakia SK 16 9 56%
DISTSEL 1 1 Slovenia SI 19 9 47%
DISTSEL 1 1 Nederland NL 17 8 47%
DISTSEL 1 1 Norge NO 13 8 62%
DISTSEL 1 1 United Kingdom UK 12 8 67%
DISTSEL 1 1 Deutschland DE 15 7 47%
DISTSEL 1 1 Estonia EE 12 7 58%
DISTSEL 1 1 Sverige SE 11 7 64%
DISTSEL 1 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina BA 22 5 23%
DISTSEL 1 1 Bulgaria BG 8 5 63%
DISTSEL 1 1 France FR 9 5 56%
DISTSEL 1 1 Suomi / Finland FI 4 4 100%
DISTSEL 1 1 Iceland IS 7 3 43%
DISTSEL 1 1 Lithuania LT 7 3 43%
DISTSEL 1 1 Latvia LV 3 2 67%
DISTSEL 1 1 Ireland IE 1 1 100%
DISTSEL 1 1 Switzerland CH 1 0 0%
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